Settled Results — Chilkat Challenge Triathlon
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Team Mixed Adult

A's Ablaze

Big Guy and the Monster
Team GWB

Tri N Hard (Kinda)
Sea-ward

Dashing Divas
Worth A Tri

The Double Doubles
Tongass Wild

0. Alldunn
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Solo Male Adult

1 Justin Dorn

2 Chris Muse

3. Alex Linett

4.  Tim Hockin

5 Garrett Montgomery
6 Matthew Jillson

7 James Valentine

8. Steven Gabelein

9. Jordan Baumgartner
10. Jesse McGraw

11. Charles Sidlinger
12. Wayne Smyth

Solo Female Adult
Alixanne Goodman
Kayla Brewer
Alisa Beske

Alissa Henry

Tara Stehelin
Kathleen Froese
lliana Stehelin

Liz Segars

Alison Landreth
Stephanie Coombes
Becky Altenburg
Katrina Wohlfarth
Stephanie Hawney
Meredith Trainor
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(10/10)
Juneau
Juneau
Anchorage
Juneau
Orting
Whitehorse
Juneau
Whitehorse
Juneau
Whitehorse

(12/12)
Juneau
Haines
Kirkland
Haines
Haines
Essex Junction
Petersburg
Juneau
Haines
Haines
Juneau
Whitehorse

(14 /1 14)
Haines
Haines
Haines
Haines
Whitehorse
Whitehorse
Whitehorse
Turlock
Whitehorse
Whitehorse
Anchorage
Whitehorse
Whitehorse
Juneau

Time

3:30:03
3:35:13
3:37:23
4:02:46
4:03:38
4:21:14
4:31:13
4:38:32
4:40:42
5:11:22

Time

3:34:21
3:43:34
3:56:03
3:57:00
4:05:26
4:08:19
4:10:47
4:11:09
4:15:38
4:23:00
4:26:31
4:29:41

Time

3:51:39
3:59:48
4:02:06
4:05:31
4:18:18
4:20:49
4:23:14
4:23:21
4:33:59
4:34:00
4:36:37
4:48:51
4:50:41
5:04:09

MeOS 2018-07-02 07:49:37, Team Mixed Adult
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