Settled Results – Chilkat Challenge Triathlon Generated at: 16:50:37

Team Mixed Adult		(10 / 10)	Time	Time ready
1.	A's Ablaze	Juneau	3:30:03	settled
2.	Big Guy and the Monster	Juneau	3:35:13	settled
3.	Team GWB	Anchorage	3:37:23	settled
4.	Tri N Hard (Kinda)	Juneau	4:02:46	settled
5.	Sea-ward	Orting	4:03:38	settled
6.	Dashing Divas	Whitehorse	4:21:14	settled
7.	Worth A Tri	Juneau	4:31:13	settled
8.	The Double Doubles	Whitehorse	4:38:32	settled
9.	Tongass Wild	Juneau	4:40:42	settled
10.	All dunn	Whitehorse	5:11:22	settled
Solo Male Adult		(12 / 12)	Time	Time ready
1.	Justin Dorn	Juneau	3:34:21	settled
2.	Chris Muse	Haines	3:43:34	settled
3.	Alex Linett	Kirkland	3:56:03	settled
4.	Tim Hockin	Haines	3:57:00	settled
5.	Garrett Montgomery	Haines	4:05:26	settled
6.	Matthew Jillson	Essex Junction	4:08:19	settled
7.	James Valentine	Petersburg	4:10:47	settled
8.	Steven Gabelein	Juneau	4:11:09	settled
9.	Jordan Baumgartner	Haines	4:15:38	settled
10.	Jesse McGraw	Haines	4:23:00	settled
11.	Charles Sidlinger	Juneau	4:26:31	settled
12.	Wayne Smyth	Whitehorse	4:29:41	settled
Solo Female Adult		(14 / 14)	Time	Time ready
1.	Alixanne Goodman	Haines	3:51:39	settled
2.	Kayla Brewer	Haines	3:59:48	settled
3.	Alisa Beske	Haines	4:02:06	settled
4.	Alissa Henry	Haines	4:05:31	settled
5.	Tara Stehelin	Whitehorse	4:18:18	settled
6.	Kathleen Froese	Whitehorse	4:20:49	settled
7.	Iliana Stehelin	Whitehorse	4:23:14	settled
8.	Liz Segars	Turlock	4:23:21	settled
9.	Alison Landreth	Whitehorse	4:33:59	settled
10.	Stephanie Coombes	Whitehorse	4:34:00	settled
11.	Becky Altenburg	Anchorage	4:36:37	settled
12.	Katrina Wohlfarth	Whitehorse	4:48:51	settled
13.	Stephanie Hawney	Whitehorse	4:50:41	settled
14.	Meredith Trainor	Juneau	5:04:09	settled